STATE OF HAWAI|

FORM DPW-CIA 205
Department of Accounting and General Services \ {L\p :G
Division of Public Works \,JE_\_, DRy S
ttECE uiC \{‘Q*’\‘T‘rb
MONTHLY ESTIMATE . J'oF pUE
Y
o “%‘\1 ?‘:3 2 A G B
FOR THE MONTH OF  January, 2012° :
Date: January 31,2012
CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING iNC -
ADDRESS: P o BOX 17790 " Contract No. 59261 1

City, State ZIP: HONOLULU HAWAII 96817:

. PROJECT TITLE:
CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount $ 489,000

_ DAGS Job No. 62-‘10 0521=/ e

No 1 Capltoi D:stnct Bunldmg -_Upgrade Two Passenger Elevators o

CHANGE ORDERS
Total §

59,735.00
Adjusted Contract Amount P

558,735.00

FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
[ 1 SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ 1 COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
DUE MONTHLY:

{ 1 PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 97.64% % 487,200.00
Retained $ 46,770.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 440,430.00
Payments to Date $ 44043000 "
Payments Now Due $ -

Payment No

Rcmarks‘

1. Cnmpuleu and Cnecked by '

!OM,

{+ DAILY RESORTS [ e PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
[4430NTRACT NUMBER 4 /ﬁ’ROJECT NAME & LOCATION
[/1 ALL SIGNATURES
Change Order Total
100.00% $  59,735.00 $ 546,935.00
$ 4,630.00 $ 51,400.00
$§ 5510500 § 495,535.00
$ /3302600 $  474,355.00
$  21,180.00 | $ 21,180.00

2. | cerfify {hat the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and all
payroll affidavils have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have
been made to this requesl and at least BG% of our workforce resndes in Hawau )

BFéiAN'S CONTRACT'ING,-INC.

ovfsb 1oty

3. Recommended: d—ua/' Project Inspector or Engineer Date:
Q 0"’{ c:{ol LT

4. Recommended; Area EngineerfArchitect Cate:

@MC-&

2(afiz

Name of Contractor
Brian's Confracting, Inc.

1/31/2012

5. Approved:
change orders have been issued and the work performed.

W/X‘ FEB -6 201

Branch Chief or District Engineer Drate: 5; By signature / Title:

¥ " glate Public Works Administrator Date:

U Date

Brian M. Arakaki, President



DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII

Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works

For the Month of: January, 2012

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC. Contract No.: 59261
No. 1 Capitol District Building - Upgrade Two
PROJECT TITLE: Passenger Elevators DAGS Job No.: §2-10-0521
0
% CONTRACT]
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| GOMPL. RETN AMOUNTI
o |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT|] TO DATE|% CMPL) % RETAINED
BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INGGeneral Coniractor ABC-23456 $39,000 $39,000] 100.00% 5% $1,950
HH'.{}iiIEH1HHIH:HHH‘.HH:IH:HHIiHHH:{:HI‘.HHIHEHiHE‘.HHHH:HHHiiiiEiIIHHHiI‘.}iH;IH‘.}EHIEHHHIHHHJ
llIllll|lll|l||llllIIIlllilllllllIII]II!III'llIlllllliI|illil|IIII]IIIIll|iIlllIllllllllllllllllllllIIIl'lIIII]IIilIIIIIIIII!II[!IIIFII
SUR-
CONTRACT]
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE{% CMP!__‘ % RETAINED
Federal Welding Structural Stesl C-19942 $18,000 $18,000{ 100.00%| 10% $1,800
HS| Mechanical Air Conditioning BC-24578 $20,000 $20,000] 100.00%| 10% $2,000
S. Kansaki & Son Painting  |Paitning C-26348 $5,000 $4,750 95.00% 10% 5475
KONE, Inc. Elevator C-11336 5325,000]  $315,250f 97.00%| 10% $31,525
PAC Electric Co., Inc. Eleckrical/iFire Alarm C-16829 $60,000 $58,200] 97.00% 10% $5,820
Pacific Mechanical Co., Inc. |Plumbing C-11092 §15,000 $15,000| 100.00% 10% $1,500
Statewide General Contract. |Gypsum Waliboard BC-25436 $17,000 $17,000} 100.00% 10% 51,700
#DIVIOL 0% $0
#DIVIOY 10% $0
#DIVI! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% 0
#DIV/Q! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% $0
HDIVID! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% 30
#0OIVio! 10% $0
HDIVIO! 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $44,820
M A MM B a s Wam a0 N M S M A M M R R R
IIIIlIIIIlIIillIIIIllll!lllll'llllIllll]ll]lllllilllll1||lllil l|lll|||I||IIIl!Il}lIIII|II|IIIIIFI|III'IIIIIllll|lllllllill|ll]lJJ
[ [BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $46,770|
| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.
Checked/Verified by

Brian's Contracting, Inc.

Name of Contractor

113112012

By Signature

NOTE:

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

CJ

Columnar totals shall be equal in doflar value to that on

Date

A

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer



CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII

Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works

For the Month of: January, 2012

DPW-CIA 7/06

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC. Contract No.: 59261
No. 1 Capitol District Building - Upgrade Two
PROJECT TITLE: Passenger Elevators DAGS Job No.: 62-10-0521
a CHANGE
% ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
& [PRIME CONTRACTOR  |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE{% CMPI# imﬂi RETAINED
BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, iN{General Contractor ABC-23456 526,645]  $26,845| 100.00%| 5% §1,342[A
CHANGE]
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE QORDER SUB| COMPL.! RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL| ﬂ RETAINED
PAC Electric Co,, Inc. Electrical/Fire Alasm C-16829 $13,947]  §13,147] 100.00%] 10% 51,314
KONE, Ing. Elevator C-11336 §19,743]  $19,743] 100.00%| 10% §1,974
#DIVIOL | 10% $0
#ov/OL | 10% 50
wpiviot | 10% $0
#DIVIOY | 10% $0
#DIVIO! | 10% $0
#OIVIOL | 10% $0
gowiol | 10% 50
HDIVIOS | 10% $0
#DIVI0! | 10% $0
#OIV/OL ] 10% $0
#oivioL | 10% $0
#DVioL | 10% $0
#OIVIOL | 10% $0
#DIVIO! | 10% $0
#otviol | 10% 30
wotviot | 10% $0
#DVIO! [ 10% 50
Total Retained from Subs §$3,288]|B
PR TP PP P PP E PR
[ TCHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $4,630]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Brian's Contracting, Inc.

Name of Contractor

1/31/2012

By Signature Date

NOTE: u

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Checked/Verified by

L

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer

2872



STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

PAYMENT NO.: 12

BILLING MONTH: January-12

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PROJECT TITLE: NO. 1 CAPITOL DISTRICT BUILDING - UPGRADE TWO
PASSENGER ELEVATORS

DAGS JOB NO.: 6 2-10-0521 CONTRACT NO.: 59261
CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC

VENDOR CODE: 30439600

Original Contract Payment
Suffix Fund Symbo}
01 BO7-477M

Suffix: 1
Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Totals: - o e e - m -

Change Order Payment
Suffix Fund Symbol

.04 BOS=464M .

Suffix: 2,3, 4

Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due

..%23,334.00 e 8$2,154.00 $21,180.00

Totals: $23,334.00 | $2,154.00 $21,180.00 °
Y R | o e PR ot S S [P

Grand Total: $23,334.00

$2,154.00 | $21,180.00

love Moo 0% Pl2072
DATE

Verified E

- {This Sectlon for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

! Vendor Code 30439600

" Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. QDQ((N 4'1

“} Verified By e ﬁ_, S 2"4’ '-2. -




